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Okmulgee
McAlester
Shawnee
Coalgate
NOAH
McAlester B
Stuart
McAlester C

Shawnee
Okmulgee
McAlester
Coalgate
Shawnee B
NOAH
Clayton
Stuart

Name

McAlester
Okmulgee
McAlester B
Shawnee
NOAH

DQ Shawnee
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Name

Skinner
Kingston
Barnett
Watts

McAlester Glen Stone Relays

3/7/2019

Varsity Boys Team Scores

142
129
62
51
36
21
17
2

Varsity Girls Team Scores

198
75
55
30
20
19
14
14

Varsity Boys 4x800m Relay

Team
McAlester High School
Okmulgee High School
McAlester High School B
Shawnee High School
NOAH
Shawnee High School

Varsity Boys 110H
Team
Okmulgee High School
Coalgate High School
McAlester High School
McAlester High School

Time
9:26.50
9:36.93
9:56.35

10:35.01

11:19.64

DQ

Time
17.75
19.57
20.85
23.69

Points
10

N B O

Points

H O 00
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Name
Okmulgee
McAlester
NOAH
Coalgate
Stuart
McAlester B

DQ McAlester C

1
2
3

Name
McAlester
Coalgate
Stuart

DQ McAlester B
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Name
Okmulgee
McAlester
NOAH
McAlester B
Stuart
McAlester C

Varsity Boys Distance Medley Relay (1200, 400, 800, 1600)

Name
McAlester
Shawnee
Okmulgee
McAlester B

Varsity Boys 800m Sprint Medley Relay (100, 100, 200, 400)

Name
McAlester
NOAH
Okmulgee
Shawnee
Stuart
Coalgate
McAlester B

Varsity Boys 4x100m Relay
Team
Okmulgee High School
McAlester High School
NOAH
Coalgate High School
Stuart High School
McAlester High School B
McAlester High School C

Varsity Boys Thrower Relay
Team

McAlester High School

Coalgate High School

Stuart High School

McAlester High School B

Varsity Boys 4x200m Relay
Team
Okmulgee High School
McAlester High School
NOAH
McAlester High School B
Stuart High School
McAlester High School C

Team
McAlester High School
Shawnee High School
Okmulgee High School
McAlester High School B

Team
McAlester High School
NOAH
Okmulgee High School
Shawnee High School
Stuart High School
Coalgate High School
McAlester High School B

Time

46.5
48.09
50.91
51.64
55.03
60.24
DQ

Time
53.53
58.86
60.03

DQ

Time
1:35.24
1:41.30
1:48.19
1:48.67
2:00.23
2:03.94

Time

12:48.16
13:18.19
13:51.56
14:35.07

Time
1:43.67
1:48.31
1:50.01
1:51.26
1:57.54
1:54.94
2:00.74

Points
10

= N B O

Points
10

Points

= N B O

Points
10
8
6
4

Points

= N B O
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Name
Skinner
Birchfield
Barnett
Pineda
Watts
Johnson

Varsity Boys 1600m Sprint Medley Relay (200, 200, 400, 800)

Name
Okmulgee
NOAH
McAlester
McAlester B
Shawnee

Name
Norriss
Hyden
Midget
Wyley

Name
Okmulgee
McAlester
NOAH
Shawnee
McAlester B
McAlester C

Varsity Boys 300H
Team

Okmulgee High School
McAlester High School
McAlester High School
Shawnee High School
McAlester High School
Shawnee High School

Team
Okmulgee High School
NOAH
McAlester High School
McAlester High School B
Shawnee High School

Varsity Boys 3200m
Team
McAlester High School
McAlester High School
Shawnee High School
Shawnee High School

Varsity Boys 4x400m Relay

Team
Okmulgee High School
McAlester High School
NOAH
Shawnee High School
McAlester High School B
McAlester High School C

Time
46.15
46.33
52.04
52.86
58.92
59.32

Time
4:06.93
4:08.47
4:11.82
4:29.15
4:31.87

Time

11:34.37
11:34.52
12:31.11
12:58.50

Time
3:43.73
3:51.28
4:01.44
4:03.24
4:13.35
4:25.36

Points
10

= N B O

Points

N B O

Points

H O 0

Points

= N B~ O
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Name
LaPatrick Van
Joe Maytubby
Kye Birchfield
Michael Watson
Treshawn Cummings
Jarrod Mclntosh
Kaleb Robinson
Connor Clayton
Brayden Midget
lan Johnson
Donovan Moody
Nick Hunt
Triston Watts
Jayden Pisachubbe

Name
Krarran Evans
LaPatrick Vann
Melic Jefferson
Conner Clayton

Name
TreShawn Cummings
Melik Jefferson
Tristan Bieber

Varsity Boys Long Jump
Team

Okmulgee High School
Shawnee High School
McAlester High School
McAlester High School
Okmulgee High School
Stuart High School
McAlester High School
Stuart High School
Shawnee High School
Shawnee High School
Okmulgee High School
Okmulgee High School
McAlester High School
McAlester High School

Varsity Boys High Jump
Team
Okmulgee High School
Okmulgee High School
Okmulgee High School
Stuart High School

Varsity Boys Pole Vault
Team
Okmulgee High School
Okmulgee High School
Shawnee High School

Mark
17'6
16'7.5
16'0
15'4.5
15'0
14'9
14'8
14'3
14'0.5
13'8.5
11'10.5
11'4.5
10'11
ND

Mark
5'8
5'8
5'6
5'4

Mark
9'0
9'0
8'0

Points
10

= N B O

Points

H O 0

Points
10
8
6
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Name
Lott
Wilson
Barnett
Michaelis
Faber
Briggs
Campbell
Barnes
Amos
Gear
Luker
McPhetridge
Thurman
Singleton
Lee
Richardson
Spence
Hemmerling

Name
Michaelis
Barnett
Lott
Thurman
Williams
Gear
Wilson
Briggs
Amos
Faber

Ricky Richardson

Barnes
Rosenow
Singleton
Hemmerling
Spencer
Campbell
Brayden

Varsity Boys Shot Put
Team

Okmulgee High School
Okmulgee High School
Coalgate High School
Coalgate High School
McAlester High School
McAlester High School
McAlester High School
Coalgate High School
McAlester High School
Shawnee High School
Stuart High School
Stuart High School
Shawnee High School
McAlester High School
McAlester High School
McAlester High School
McAlester High School
McAlester High School

Varsity Boys Discus
Team

Coalgate High School
Coalgate High School
Okmulgee High School
Shawnee High School
Coalgate High School
Shawnee High School
Okmulgee High School
McAlester High School
McAlester High School
McAlester High School
McAlester High School
Coalgate High School
Stuart High School
McAlester High School
McAlester High School
McAlester High School
McAlester High School
Stuart High School

Mark
43'5
38'8
37'0
36'4
36'3
352
33'0
32'4

31'11
31'9
31'6
31'4

30'10

29'11
28'0
27'6

25'10
25'9

Mark
102'3
95'8
932
92'2
88'6
88'5
86'4
86'0
83'6
72'2
68'3
65'7
65'4
58'1
57'8
51'8
50'2
33'4

Points
10

= N B O

Points

= N B O
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Name
Shawnee
Coalgate
NOAH

Name
Crowley
Ward
Goodwin
Kantola
Montgomers
Johnston
Dunn
Drone

Name
Okmulgee
Shawnee
Shawnee B
McAlester
Stuart
NOAH
Stuart B

Name
Shawnee

Name
Okmulgee
Shawnee
Stuart

Varsity Girls Results

Varsity Girls 4x800m Relay

Team Time
Shawnee High School 12:135
Coalgate High School 13:38.47
NOAH 13:58.34

Varsity Girls 100H

Team Time
Shawnee High School 17.26
Shawnee High School 18.23
Okmulgee High School 19.28
McAlester High School 19.55
Okmulgee High School 20.35
McAlester High School 20.50
Shawnee High School 21.89
Okmulgee High School 23.74

Varsity Girls 4x100m Relay

Team Time
Okmulgee High School 52.76
Shawnee High School 55.61
Shawnee High School B 55.96
McAlester High School 58.36
Stuart High School 60.4
NOAH 60.54
Stuart High School B 61.97

Varsity Girls Thrower Relay
Team Time
Shawnee High School 68.26

Varsity Girls 4x200m Relay

Team Time
Okmulgee High School 1:54.72
Shawnee High School 1:58.84
Stuart High School 2:11.97

Varsity Girls Distance Medley Relay (1200, 400, 800, 1600)

Name
Shawnee
Shawnee B
Coalgate

Team Time
Shawnee High School 16:09.83
Shawnee High School B 17:16.30
Coalgate High School 19:48.10

Points
10
8
6

Points

= N B O

Points

= N B O

Points
10

Points
10
8
6

Points
10
8
6
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Varsity Girls 800m Sprint Medley Relay (100, 100, 200, 400)

Name
Okmulgee
Shawnee
McAlester
NOAH

Name
Gardner
Ward
Kantola
Lanier
Goodwin

Varsity Girls 1600m Sprint Medley Relay (200, 200, 400, 800)

Name
Shawnee
McAlester
Okmulgee
NOAH

Name
Kelley
Rezentes
Gonzalez
Swantle

Name
Okmulgee
Shawnee
Shawnee B
NOAH
Coalgate

Team
Okmulgee High School
Shawnee High School
McAlester High School
NOAH

Varsity Girls 300H
Team
Shawnee High School
Shawnee High School
McAlester High School
Shawnee High School
Okmulgee High School

Team
Shawnee High School
McAlester High School
Okmulgee High School
NOAH

Varsity Girls 3200m
Team
McAlester High School
Shawnee High School
Shawnee High School
Shawnee High School

Varsity Girls 4x400m Relay
Team

Okmulgee High School

Shawnee High School

Shawnee High School B

NOAH

Coalgate High School

Time
2:01.50
2:03.84
2:12.08
2:36.26

Time
56.58
57.93
58.25
61.92
63.26

Time
5:01.65
5:07.91
5:18.37
5:47.01

Time

13:01.74
14:24.57
15:19.61
16:07.08

Time
4:39.21
4:44.03
5:13.83
5:36.62
5:42.42

Points
10

H O 0

Points

N B~ O 00

Points
10

(e}

Points

H O

Points

N B~ O 00
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Name
S. Crowley
Martinez
L. Crowley
Kantola
Ward
Drowne
Underwood

Name
Montgomery
Gardner
Hosser
Johnston

Name
S. Crowley
Lenier
Barlean

Name

Cosby
Humphreys
Faber

Nagel

Kyndal

Bown

Brasier

Parish

Dunkin

10 Bain
11 Burris

Varsity Girls Long Jump
Team

Shawnee High School
Shawnee High School
Shawnee High School
McAlester High School
Shawnee High School
Okmulgee High School
Stuart High School

Varsity Girls High Jump
Team
Okmulgee High School
Shawnee High School
Stuart High School
McAlester

Varsity Girls Pole Vault
Team
Shawnee High School
Shawnee High School
Shawnee High School

Varsity Girls Shot Put
Team

Okmulgee High School
Coalgate High School
McAlester High School
Clayton High School
Shawnee High School
Shawnee High School
Okmulgee High School
McAlester High School
NOAH
Stuart High School
Coalgate High School

Mark
13'9.5
12'4.5

11'9
11'6.5
11'5
11'2.5
111

Mark
4'8
4'8
4'6
4'4

Mark
8'0
7'0
6'0

Mark
32'5
31'10
31'0
30'0
28'5
28'3
27'9
25'0
24'9
23'4
21'9

Points
10

= N B O

Points

H OO

Points
10

Points

= N B O
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Name
Nagel
Cosby
Humphreys
Jenkins
Faber
Brown
Burris
Brasier
Parrish

Varsity Girls Discus
Team

Clayton High School
Okmulgee High School
Coalgate High School
Shawnee High School
McAlester High School
Shawnee High School
Coalgate High School
Okmulgee High School
McAlester High School

Mark
96'4
93'1
89'8
79'5
74'2
62'9
55'0

52'10
48'5

Points
10

= N B O



