McAlester Glen Stone Relays 3/7/2019

Varsity Boys Team Scores

1	Okmulgee	142
2	McAlester	129
3	Shawnee	62
4	Coalgate	51
5	NOAH	36
6	McAlester B	21
7	Stuart	17
8	McAlester C	2

Varsity Girls Team Scores

1	Shawnee	198
2	Okmulgee	75
3	McAlester	55
4	Coalgate	30
5	Shawnee B	20
6	NOAH	19
7	Clayton	14
7	Stuart	14

Varsity Boys 4x800m Relay

	Name	Team	Time	Points
1	McAlester	McAlester High School	9:26.50	10
2	Okmulgee	Okmulgee High School	9:36.93	8
3	McAlester B	McAlester High School B	9:56.35	6
4	Shawnee	Shawnee High School	10:35.01	4
5	NOAH	NOAH	11:19.64	2
DQ	Shawnee	Shawnee High School	DQ	

Varsity Boys 110H

	Name	Team	Time	Points
1	Skinner	Okmulgee High School	17.75	10
2	Kingston	Coalgate High School	19.57	8
3	Barnett	McAlester High School	20.85	6
4	Watts	McAlester High School	23.69	4

		Varsity Boys 4x100m Relay		
	Name	Team	Time	Points
1	Okmulgee	Okmulgee High School	46.5	10
2	McAlester	McAlester High School	48.09	8
3	NOAH	NOAH	50.91	6
4	Coalgate	Coalgate High School	51.64	4
5	Stuart	Stuart High School	55.03	2
6	McAlester B	McAlester High School B	60.24	1
DQ	McAlester C	McAlester High School C	DQ	
		Varsity Boys Thrower Relay		
	Name	Team	Time	Points
1	McAlester	McAlester High School	53.53	10
2	Coalgate	Coalgate High School	58.86	8
3	Stuart	Stuart High School	60.03	6
DQ	McAlester B	McAlester High School B	DQ	
		Varsity Boys 4x200m Relay		
	Name	Team	Time	Points
1	Okmulgee	Okmulgee High School	1:35.24	10
2	McAlester	McAlester High School	1:41.30	8
3	NOAH	NOAH	1:48.19	6
4	McAlester B	McAlester High School B	1:48.67	4
5	Stuart	Stuart High School	2:00.23	2
6	McAlester C	McAlester High School C	2:03.94	1
	Varsity Boys D	istance Medley Relay (1200, 400, 800, 1600)		
	Name	Team	Time	Points
1	McAlester	McAlester High School	12:48.16	10
2	Shawnee	Shawnee High School	13:18.19	8
3	Okmulgee	Okmulgee High School	13:51.56	6
4	McAlester B	McAlester High School B	14:35.07	4
	Varsity Pays 90	Om Sprint Modley Poley (100, 100, 200, 400)		
	Name	Om Sprint Medley Relay (100, 100, 200, 400) Team	Time	Points
1	McAlester	McAlester High School	1:43.67	10
1		NOAH	1:43.67	
2	NOAH		1:48.31	8
3	Okmulgee	Okmulgee High School		6
4	Shawnee	Shawnee High School	1:51.26	4
5	Stuart	Stuart High School	1:57.54	2
6	Coalgate	Coalgate High School	1:54.94	1

McAlester High School B

2:00.74

7 McAlester B

Varsity Boys 3	00H
----------------	-----

	Varsity Boys 300H				
	Name	Team	Time	Points	
1	Skinner	Okmulgee High School	46.15	10	
2	Birchfield	McAlester High School	46.33	8	
3	Barnett	McAlester High School	52.04	6	
4	Pineda	Shawnee High School	52.86	4	
5	Watts	McAlester High School	58.92	2	
6	Johnson	Shawnee High School	59.32	1	
	Varsity Boys 16	00m Sprint Medley Relay (200, 200, 400, 800)			
	Name	Team	Time	Points	
1	Okmulgee	Okmulgee High School	4:06.93	10	
2	NOAH	NOAH	4:08.47	8	
3	McAlester	McAlester High School	4:11.82	6	
4	McAlester B	McAlester High School B	4:29.15	4	
5	Shawnee	Shawnee High School	4:31.87	2	
		Varsity Boys 3200m			
	Name	Team	Time	Points	
1	Norriss	McAlester High School	11:34.37	10	
2	Hyden	McAlester High School	11:34.52	8	
3	Midget	Shawnee High School	12:31.11	6	
4	Wyley	Shawnee High School	12:58.50	4	
		Varsity Boys 4x400m Relay			
	Name	Team	Time	Points	
1	Okmulgee	Okmulgee High School	3:43.73	10	
2	McAlester	McAlester High School	3:51.28	8	
3	NOAH	NOAH	4:01.44	6	
4	Shawnee	Shawnee High School	4:03.24	4	
5	McAlester B	McAlester High School B	4:13.35	2	
_				_	

McAlester High School C

4:25.36

1

6 McAlester C

Varsity Boys Lo	ng Jump
-----------------	---------

	varsity boys Long Jump			
	Name	Team	Mark	Points
1	LaPatrick Van	Okmulgee High School	17'6	10
2	Joe Maytubby	Shawnee High School	16'7.5	8
3	Kye Birchfield	McAlester High School	16'0	6
4	Michael Watson	McAlester High School	15'4.5	4
5	Treshawn Cummings	Okmulgee High School	15'0	2
6	Jarrod McIntosh	Stuart High School	14'9	1
7	Kaleb Robinson	McAlester High School	14'8	
8	Connor Clayton	Stuart High School	14'3	
9	Brayden Midget	Shawnee High School	14'0.5	
10	Ian Johnson	Shawnee High School	13'8.5	
11	Donovan Moody	Okmulgee High School	11'10.5	
12	Nick Hunt	Okmulgee High School	11'4.5	
13	Triston Watts	McAlester High School	10'11	
14	Jayden Pisachubbe	McAlester High School	ND	
		Varsity Boys High Jump		
	Name	Team	Mark	Points
1	Krarran Evans	Okmulgee High School	5'8	10
2	LaPatrick Vann	Okmulgee High School	5'8	8
3	Melic Jefferson	Okmulgee High School	5'6	6
4	Conner Clayton	Stuart High School	5'4	4

Varsity Boys Pole Vault

	Name	Team	Mark	Points
1	TreShawn Cummings	Okmulgee High School	9'0	10
2	Melik Jefferson	Okmulgee High School	9'0	8
3	Tristan Bieber	Shawnee High School	8'0	6

Varsity Boys Shot Put

	Name	Team	Mark	Points
1	Lott	Okmulgee High School	43'5	10
2	Wilson	Okmulgee High School	38'8	8
3	Barnett	Coalgate High School	37'0	6
4	Michaelis	Coalgate High School	36'4	4
5	Faber	McAlester High School	36'3	2
6	Briggs	McAlester High School	35'2	1
7	Campbell	McAlester High School	33'0	
8	Barnes	Coalgate High School	32'4	
9	Amos	McAlester High School	31'11	
10	Gear	Shawnee High School	31'9	
11	Luker	Stuart High School	31'6	
12	McPhetridge	Stuart High School	31'4	
13	Thurman	Shawnee High School	30'10	
14	Singleton	McAlester High School	29'11	
15	Lee	McAlester High School	28'0	
16	Richardson	McAlester High School	27'6	
17	Spence	McAlester High School	25'10	
18	Hemmerling	McAlester High School	25'9	

Varsity Boys Discus

	Name	Team	Mark	Points
1	Michaelis	Coalgate High School	102'3	10
2	Barnett	Coalgate High School	95'8	8
3	Lott	Okmulgee High School	93'2	6
4	Thurman	Shawnee High School	92'2	4
5	Williams	Coalgate High School	88'6	2
6	Gear	Shawnee High School	88'5	1
7	Wilson	Okmulgee High School	86'4	
8	Briggs	McAlester High School	86'0	
9	Amos	McAlester High School	83'6	
10	Faber	McAlester High School	72'2	
11	Ricky Richardson	McAlester High School	68'3	
12	Barnes	Coalgate High School	65'7	
13	Rosenow	Stuart High School	65'4	
14	Singleton	McAlester High School	58'1	
15	Hemmerling	McAlester High School	57'8	
16	Spencer	McAlester High School	51'8	
17	Campbell	McAlester High School	50'2	
18	Brayden	Stuart High School	33'4	

Varsity Girls Results

	Varsity Girls 4x800m Relay				
	Name	Team	Time	Points	
1	Shawnee	Shawnee High School	12:13.5	10	
2	Coalgate	Coalgate High School	13:38.47	8	
3	NOAH	NOAH	13:58.34	6	
		Vousitus Ciula 100H			
	Nama	Varsity Girls 100H	Time	Doints	
1	Name	Team	Time	Points	
1	Crowley Ward	Shawnee High School	17.26	10	
2		Shawnee High School	18.23	8	
3	Goodwin	Okmulgee High School	19.28	6	
4	Kantola	McAlester High School	19.55	4	
5	Montgomers	Okmulgee High School	20.35	2	
6	Johnston	McAlester High School	20.50	1	
7	Dunn	Shawnee High School	21.89		
8	Drone	Okmulgee High School	23.74		
		Varsity Girls 4x100m Relay			
	Name	Team	Time	Points	
1	Okmulgee	Okmulgee High School	52.76	10	
2	Shawnee	Shawnee High School	55.61	8	
3	Shawnee B	Shawnee High School B	55.96	6	
4	McAlester	McAlester High School	58.36	4	
5	Stuart	Stuart High School	60.4	2	
6	NOAH	NOAH	60.54	1	
7	Stuart B	Stuart High School B	61.97		
		Varsity Girls Thrower Relay			
	Name	Team	Time	Points	
1	Shawnee	Shawnee High School	68.26	10	
		-			
		Varsity Girls 4x200m Relay			
	Name	Team	Time	Points	
1	Okmulgee	Okmulgee High School	1:54.72	10	
2	Shawnee	Shawnee High School	1:58.84	8	
3	Stuart	Stuart High School	2:11.97	6	
	Varsity Girls D	istance Medley Relay (1200, 400, 800, 1600)			
	Name	Team	Time	Points	
1	Shawnee	Shawnee High School	16:09.83	10	
2	Shawnee B	Shawnee High School B	17:16.30	8	
3	Coalgate	Coalgate High School	19:48.10	6	
_	0	0		_	

Varsity Girls 8	00m Sprint Medle	ev Relay (100	, 100, 200, 400)
		.,, ,	,,,,

	Name	Team	Time	Points		
1	Okmulgee	Okmulgee High School	2:01.50	10		
2	Shawnee	Shawnee High School	2:03.84	8		
3	McAlester	McAlester High School	2:12.08	6		
4	NOAH	NOAH	2:36.26	4		
•				·		
		Varsity Girls 300H				
	Name	Team	Time	Points		
1	Gardner	Shawnee High School	56.58	10		
2	Ward	Shawnee High School	57.93	8		
3	Kantola	McAlester High School	58.25	6		
4	Lanier	Shawnee High School	61.92	4		
5	Goodwin	Okmulgee High School	63.26	2		
	Varsity Girls 160	00m Sprint Medley Relay (200, 200, 400, 800)				
	Name	Team	Time	Points		
1	Shawnee	Shawnee High School	5:01.65	10		
2	McAlester	McAlester High School	5:07.91	8		
3	Okmulgee	Okmulgee High School	5:18.37	6		
4	NOAH	NOAH	5:47.01	4		
•	1407411	TVO/ WT	3.47.01	-		
	Varsity Girls 3200m					
	Name	Team	Time	Points		
1	Kelley	McAlester High School	13:01.74	10		
2	Rezentes	Shawnee High School	14:24.57	8		
3	Gonzalez	Shawnee High School	15:19.61	6		
4	Swantle	Shawnee High School	16:07.08	4		
		Varsity Girls 4x400m Relay				
	Name	Team	Time	Points		
1	Okmulgee	Okmulgee High School	4:39.21	10		
2	Shawnee	Shawnee High School	4:44.03	8		
3	Shawnee B	Shawnee High School B	5:13.83	6		
4	NOAH	NOAH	5:36.62	4		
5	Coalgate	Coalgate High School	5:42.42	2		
	J	<u> </u>				

Varsity (Girls	Long	Jump
-----------	-------	------	------

	Varsity Girls Long Jump				
	Name	Team	Mark	Points	
1	S. Crowley	Shawnee High School	13'9.5	10	
2	Martinez	Shawnee High School	12'4.5	8	
3	L. Crowley	Shawnee High School	11'9	6	
4	Kantola	McAlester High School	11'6.5	4	
5	Ward	Shawnee High School	11'5	2	
6	Drowne	Okmulgee High School	11'2.5	1	
7	Underwood	Stuart High School	11'1		
		Varsity Girls High Jump			
	Name	Team	Mark	Points	
1	Montgomery	Okmulgee High School	4'8	10	
2	Gardner	Shawnee High School	4'8	8	
3	Hosser	Stuart High School	4'6	6	
4	Johnston	McAlester	4'4	4	
	Varsity Girls Pole Vault				
	Name	Team	Mark	Points	
1	S. Crowley	Shawnee High School	8'0	10	
2	Lenier	Shawnee High School	7'0	8	
3	Barlean	Shawnee High School	6'0	6	
	Varsity Girls Shot Put				
	Name	Team	Mark	Points	
1	Cosby	Okmulgee High School	32'5	10	
2	Humphreys	Coalgate High School	31'10	8	
3	Faber	McAlester High School	31'0	6	
4	Nagel	Clayton High School	30'0	4	
5	Kyndal	Shawnee High School	28'5	2	
6	Bown	Shawnee High School	28'3	1	
7	Brasier	Okmulgee High School	27'9		
8	Parish	McAlester High School	25'0		
9	Dunkin	NOAH	24'9		
10	Bain	Stuart High School	23'4		
11	Burris	Coalgate High School	21'9		

Varsity Girls Discus

	Name	Team	Mark	Points
1	Nagel	Clayton High School	96'4	10
2	Cosby	Okmulgee High School	93'1	8
3	Humphreys	Coalgate High School	89'8	6
4	Jenkins	Shawnee High School	79'5	4
5	Faber	McAlester High School	74'2	2
6	Brown	Shawnee High School	62'9	1
7	Burris	Coalgate High School	55'0	
8	Brasier	Okmulgee High School	52'10	
9	Parrish	McAlester High School	48'5	